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10811 291 WYOMING AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD W 

Board cl R.ltors cl the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



• 291-oA. 19 3 Wyoming Ave. , Mplwd $198,000. IF

$198,000. IF"29146 A 293 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd
Bet: Sagamore & Townline
Lot: 90x258 Lot 134 PI 3 /150 amps
Cont:cedar,mrbl chip rf.all scrs/ss except lr,22O VS,
lst-9-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit 4 brs,3 baths-M.&Frt.

w/stall,O.w/s.o.t.,den w/bar,maid's rm,laund.
off kit;open porch off M.br.

Bsmt-lrg storage space
FA:Gas,central a/c'd (both 2 zone)Carrier A/C
2-car att.garage w/elec.doors,paved drive
L-16.1 B-44.4 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $5154.60 Poss: 90
days. Custom built home,nestled among tall trees &
flowering shrubs. New rf w/15 yr guarantee. Excl:
den cptg. Kit has glass top mod.range,2 Modern
Maid self-clng ovens,blt-in refrig. All appts.thru
L.R. ALL NEGO THRU L.R. Jefferson GS,Mplwd Jr,
Columbia HS,0ur Lady of Sorrows & Cong.Beth-El
Paro. Subject to errors & omissions.
One of the few custom built homes in the area!

10012001/40012001 T ^ F T
Owners: Dr.Eugene I. & Adele D. Zins,c/o L.R.

Cont.293 Wyoming Ave,Mplwd 9-3-2 4 brs. $198,000,



#8U7—V&/81 Will take back $100,000 mte @ 13§- % for 1 y r .



29146 293 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd $198,000. IF

$198,000. IF"29146 293 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd
Bet: Sagamore & Townline
Lot: 90x258 Lot 134 PI 3 /15CTamps"
Cont:cedar,mrbl chip rf,all scrs/ss except lr,220 VS,
lst-9-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit 4 brs,3 baths-M.&Frt.

w/stall,O.w/s.o.t.,den w/bar,maid's rm,laund.
off kit;open porch off M.br.

Bsmt-lrg storage space
FA:Gas,central a/c'd (both 2 zone)Carrier A/C
2-car att.garage w/elec.doors,paved drive
L-16.1 B-44.4 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $5154.60 Poss: 90
days. Custom built home,nestled among tall trees &
flowering shrubs. New rf w/15 yr guarantee. Excl:
den cptg. Kit has glass top mod.range,2 Modern
Maid self-clng ovens,blt-in refrig. All appts.thru
L.R. ALL NEGO THRU L.R. Jefferson GS,Mplwd Jr,
Columbia HS,0ur Lady of Sorrows & Cong.Beth-El
Paro. Subject to errors & omissions.
One of the few custom built homes in the area!

^LR:FMH 467-3222 90012000/10012001 (6-50-56T
Owners: Dr.Eugene I. & Adele D. Zins,c/o L.R.

Cont.293 Wyoming Ave,Mplwd 9-3-2 4 brs. $198,000.



30813 „. 293 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. IF

30813 293 Wyoming Ave. , Mplwd. $)&&jmo IP '
Bet: Clinton Ave. & Sagamore Rd. Map Grid J-9 F & C
Lot: 90x258x258x90 Lot 134 Blk 9-1 Pit 3
Cont.R,cedar fr,marble chip rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS.
lst-9-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,4 brs,3 baths,o.porch

off M.br.o.porch off lr,den w/bar,laund,maid's
Bsmt-full,lrg.w/stge.space. /room.
FA:Gas Central A/C (both 2-zone)
2-car bit-in garage w/elec.dr.opener,paved drive
L-16.1 B-44.4 '80 Rate $8.52 Taxes $5154.60 Poss:60
days. Keys w/L.R;D & H,R.Connolly,S.0. One of the
few custom bit hones in the area & nicely nestled
among tall trees & flowering shrubs. Roof has
guarantee. Kit.has nod.glass top range,2 mod.
self cleaning ovens & blt-in refrig. Excl: den
cptg. Owner financing avail.to qualified buyers
at favorable rate. Always call home before
using key;friendly dog. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.,
Columbia HS,Cong Beth-El,Sorrows Paro. Subject to
errors & omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 40027001/70027001 (CB 3.5 - $45)
Owners: Eugene I. & Adele D. Zins,Prem.,762-0405
ALL NEGO THRU L.R. Bob Graham

R.293 Wyoming Avo . , Mplwd. 9-3-2 5 brs. $r9-87$$0-
1 C^l ./"Tvi



«l#8162—5/13/81 Price reduced to $189,500.Anxious. Financing
* available to qual buyer. y x

#8177—6/17/81 SOLD. .. • . '
#8211—9/3/81 Sale comp. Selling price $187,000 None.



26691A 293 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. $225,000 FIRM IF

26691A293 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. $225,000 FIRM IF
Bet:Sagamore & Townline
Lot 90x258 Lot 134 PI 3 /150 amps
Cont:cedar,mrbl chip rf,all scrs/ss except lr,220 VS,
lst-9-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,4 brs,3 baths,M.& Frt.

w/stall,0.w/s.o.t.,den w/bar,maid's rm,laund
off kit;open porch off M.br.

Bsmt-lrg storage space
FA:Gas,central a/c'd (both 2 zone)Carrier A/C
2-car att.garage w/elec.doors,paved drive
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